
 

Expand your material handling capabilities. • Spring loaded toggle fork  
       position lock
• 3/16" Backframe guard
• Removeable top center  
       bracket for walk through  
 (on select models)

PF10 PF20 PFL1242 PFL2042 PFL3042 PFL3048 PFLE4548* PFLE5548* PFLE5560* PFL6448 
PFLE6448

PFL6460 
PFLE6460

Hitch Bucket Mounted Universal Quick-Attach Euro Hitch Universal Quick-Attach or 
Euro Hitch

Lift Capacity -lb (kg)  
(per set of 2)

1,000 
(454)

2,000 
(907)

1,200
(544)

2,100  
(952)

3,000 
(1,360)

3,000 
(1,360)

4,500 
(2,041)

5,500 
(2,494)

5,500 
(2,494)

6,400 
(2,902)

6,400 
(2,902)

Tine Length 31-5/8"  35-5/8" 42" 42" 42" 48" 48" 48" 60" 48" 60"

Frame Width w/Step No Step No Step 45-9/16" 50" 50" 50" 50" 64-1/2" 64-1/2"

Weight - lb (kg) 55 (25) 65 (29) 228 (108) 330 (150) 340 (154) 358 (162) 412 (187) 436 (198) 482 (219) 686 (311) 744 (337)

Tine Width 3" 3" 4" 4" 4" 4-3/4"

Tine Height 2" 1-1/4" 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 1-3/4" 1-3/4"

Threaded Clamp Rod 1-1/4" - 7" N/A N/A

Mount Opening 1-1/2" Opening, 
10-3/4" Depth N/A N/A

Sliding Clamp 
Handles

9" Arm Length (Center 
of Screw to End of Arm) N/A N/A

Color

The PF Series bucket-mounted Pallet Forks transforms your tractor 
loader bucket into a forklift. PFL and PFLE Series Pallet Forks are 
great for retail operations, nurseries, and farms; the heavy-duty PFL64 
Series is at home on construction and industrial sites. The PFL models 
mount to the front loader plate of your tractor and PFLE Models mount 
to your Euro Hitch, effectively changing your loader into a forklift and 
increasing your material handling capabilities.  With capacities from 
1,200 lbs to 6,400 lbs, you will quickly find these attachments save 
you time and labor!

*Universal Quick-Attach available as a Kubota CE Product

Pallet Forks

PF10
Bucket 
Mounted

PFL12

100 *See dealer for complete warranty information.
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PFL HITCH

Universal  
Quick-Attach  

or Euro

PF/PFL SERIES 
PALLET FORKS


