PF/PFL SERIES PALLET FORKS





Expand your material handling capabilities.

The PF Series bucket-mounted Pallet Forks transforms your tractor loader bucket into a forklift. PFL and PFLE Series Pallet Forks are great for retail operations, nurseries, and farms; the heavy-duty PFL64 Series is at home on construction and industrial sites. The PFL models mount to the front loader plate of your tractor and PFLE Models mount to your Euro Hitch, effectively changing your loader into a forklift and increasing your material handling capabilities. With capacities from 1,200 lbs to 6,400 lbs, you will quickly find these attachments save you time and labor!



		PF10	PF20	PFL1242	PFL2042	PFL3042	PFL3048	PFLE4548*	PFLE5548*	PFLE5560*	PFL6448 PFLE6448	PFL6460 PFLE6460
	Hitch	Bucket Mounted		Universal Quick-Attach			Euro Hitch			Universal Quick-Attach or Euro Hitch		
	Lift Capacity -lb (kg) (per set of 2)	1,000 (454)	2,000 (907)	1,200 (544)	2,100 (952)	3,000 (1,360)	3,000 (1,360)	4,500 (2,041)	5,500 (2,494)	5,500 (2,494)	6,400 (2,902)	6,400 (2,902)
	Tine Length	31-5/8"	35-5/8"	42"	42"	42"	48"	48"	48"	60"	48"	60"
	Frame Width w/Step	No Step No Step		45-9/16"	50"			50"	50"	50"	64-1/2"	64-1/2"
PF10	Weight - Ib (kg)	55 (25)	65 (29)	228 (108)	330 (150)	340 (154)	358 (162)	412 (187)	436 (198)	482 (219)	686 (311)	744 (337)
Bucket	Tine Width	3"		3"	4"			4"	4"		4-3/4"	
Mounted	Tine Height	2"		1-1/4"	1"	1-1/4"	1-1/4"	1-1/2"	1-3/4"		1-3/4"	
	Threaded Clamp Rod	1-1/4" - 7"		N/A				N/A				
	Mount Opening	1-1/2" Opening, 10-3/4" Depth		N/A				N/A				
	Sliding Clamp Handles	9" Arm Length (Center of Screw to End of Arm)		N/A				N/A				
	Color											

*Universal Quick-Attach available as a Kubota CE Product